  Range: 1 - 72"
Our E-Z Fit Pipe Chain Clamps have been
designed to offer the welder/pipe fitter the
best of both worlds.
A robust pipe clamp with the strength to
align and reform, that is also lightweight
and easy to operate.
Traditional methods for aligning heavy wall

• Parts and operating manual
• Metal storage box
• Come fully assembled ready to use
Sizes Available
PART NO.
PIPE DIAMETER RANGE
(INCH / MM)
NO. OF
JACKBARS
REFORMS PIPE
TO SCHEDULE
ALIGNS PIPE
TO SCHEDULE
SHIPPING WEIGHT
(KG / LBS)
   ES-EZSCC12 1 - 12" / 25 - 320mm 3 40 80 12kg / 27lbs
ES-EZSCC12SS 1 - 12" / 25 - 320mm 3 40 80 12kg / 27lbs
ES-EZSCC20 4 - 20" / 102 - 500mm 7 40 80 33kg / 72lbs
ES-EZSCC20SS 4 - 20" / 102 - 500mm 7 40 80 33kg / 72lbs
ES-EZSCC36 10 - 36" / 254 - 914mm 8 40 80 67kg / 144lbs
ES-EZSCC36SS 10 - 36" / 254 - 914mm 8 40 80 67kg / 144lbs
ES-EZSCC54 10 - 54" / 254 - 1372mm 13 40 80 82kg / 180lbs
ES-EZSCC54SS 10 - 54" / 254 - 1372mm 13 40 80 82kg / 180lbs
ES-EZSCC72 10 - 72" / 254 - 1829mm 16 40 80 90kg / 199lbs
ES-EZSCC72SS 10 - 72" / 254 - 1829mm 16 40 80 90kg / 199lbs
* Larger sizes available upon request
E-Z FIT MINI CHAIN CLAMP
Efficient, quick and easy to use
The new mini chain clamp is ultra-light weight, robust and